
KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 1 of 8

2425-1319

2425-1320

2425-1321

2425-1335

05-SEP-24

05-SEP-24

05-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

35

1

7

24

5925

6720

5895

5975

50

73

73

50

0026851

0051419

0045314

0041078

EA

EA

EA

EA

DISTRIBUTION BOARD REQUIRED(WOODEN BOARD SIZE 8" X 8" X 4" WITH WOODEN DOOR WITH 10 AMP M.C.B ON MOUNTING PLATE AND HANDLE FOR DOOR
OPENING    SPECIFICATION :-   

DIGITAL CAMERA.    SPECIFICATION :-   POWERS HOT SX70 HS DIGITAL CAMERA, EXTRA BATTERY PACK LP-E12, LEBEC TRIPOD, SANDISK EXTREME PRO 64GB
SDXC UHS-1 CARD, SPEED UPTO 200MB/S, UGREEN SD CARD READER USB 3.0 DUAL SLOT FLASH MEMORY CARD READER, COMPACT POWER ADAPTER CA-
PS700A, 2M LONG USB MICRO TO TYPE-A DATA CABLE, ONE YEAR STANDARD WARRANTY.

VHF WALKI TALKI SETS WITH HELIFLEX ANTENNA, HIGH CAPACITY NI MH BATTERY PACK, RAPID CHARGER, BELT CLIPS, FREQUENCY RANGE 136 TO 174 MHZ,
POWER OUTPUT 5 TO 7 W, INPUT SUPPLY FOR CHARGER 220 V AC 50 HZ AND MAKE: JAPAN / USA / UK    SPECIFICATION :-   

BALLAST (CHOKE)1000 WATTS 220 / 240 VOLTS FOR FLOOD LIGHT 1000 WATTS    SPECIFICATION :-   

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

PAKISTAN

USA / CHINA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

222

242

242

242

222

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

222

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 2 of 8

2425-1336

2425-1337

2425-1338

2425-1339

2425-1340

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

10

24

6

1

4

6210

5925

2815

5925

6150

50

53

KP

73

73

0029647

0010946

0023418

0045029

0051114

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CHANDELIER    SPECIFICATION :-   SIZE 750 MM DIA X 500 MM WIDTH COMPLETE WITH HOOK & 1000 MM LONG CHAIN

MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 100 AMP THREE POLE MODEL NO XE -100CS .    SPECIFICATION :-   

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET    SPECIFICATION :-   

CIRCUIT BREAKER 800 AMP, 65 KW, 3 POLE, XS 800CJ, TERASAKI JAPAN.    SPECIFICATION :-   

M.S.DISTRIBUTION BOARD, POWDER COATED, GUAGE 16 SWG.SIZE 1100mmx1450mmx300mm    SPECIFICATION :-   M.S.DISTRIBUTION BOARD, POWDER
COATED, GUAGE 16 SWG.SIZE 20¿ X 24¿ INCLUDING,INCOMING : (1).MCCB TP 100-A¿ 15 KA.=01 NO.(2).PHASE INDAICATION LIGHTS¿ RYB.= 06 NOS.(3).CONTROL
FUSE MCB SP¿ 4.5A, 6KA. = 06 NOS.(4).DIGITAL COLTMETER. = 01 NO.(5).PHASE SELECTOR SWITCH 80A 4-POLE. = 03 NOS.(6).MOTORIZED CHANGE OVER¿. 100A.
= 01 NO.MAKE SCHEIDER /CAMSCO /HIMEL/ / TENSE /OPAS /SONET.CONTROL PORTION : (1).8 Pin Control Relay with Base. = 06 NOS.(2).Timer with base. = 06
NOS.(3).Indication Lights (G,R). = 06 NOS.(4).Control MCB SP 6A.  = 05 NOS.MAKE PHOENIX / AUTONICS /HIMEL / CAMSCO / FICO.OUT GOING : (1).MCB TP 40A,06KA.
= 01 NO.(2).MCB SP 10A,06KA. = 05 NOS.(3).MCB SP 16A,06KA. = 05 NOS.(4).MCB SP 20A,06KA. = 05 NOS.MAKE SCHEIDER /HEGER / ABB.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

N/A

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

660.01. 51.03901.0298

528632 D

N/A

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

AUX: DIESEL ENGINE D 2866 E, 260  7363  019  4201

-- Nil --

N/A

-- Nil --

MALAYSIA

-- Nil --

JAPAN

N/A

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

222

232

242

242

222

232

242

242

****

****

****

****

222

232

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BRAND MUST BE STATED

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 3 of 8

2425-1341

2425-1342

2425-1343

2425-1344

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

2

2

2

2

9999

9999

9999

9999

KP

KP

KP

KP

0047005

0047006

0047007

0047008

EA

EA

EA

EA

08 Channel anolog input card,0-20 mA,    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

Signal convertor current ,input 0-20 mA / out put 0-20 mA    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

32 channel digital input card of Siemen PLC,    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

 32 channel, digital output card, of Siemen plc    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

NA

NA

NA

Siemen PLC used in both engine panel in SBR of TSHD Abul

Signal convertor current ,input 0-20 mA / out put 0-20 mA used  on TSHD Abul

Siemen plc used in both engine control Panel in SBR of TSHD Abul

 Siemen plc used in both engine control Panel in SBR of TSHD Abul

EU Make

E U Make

EU Make

EU Make

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

****

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

--NIL--

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 4 of 8

2425-1345

2425-1346

2425-1347

2425-1348

2425-1349

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

2

2

2

2

10

9999

9999

9999

9999

5340

KP

KP

KP

KP

50

0047009

0047011

0047012

0047004

0009430

EA

EA

EA

EA

MR

04 Channel Analog output card of Siemen plc    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

CENTRAL PROCESSING UNIT ,CPU -315-2DP , 24 VDC OF SIEMEN PLC    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

 MEMORY CARD WITH PROGRAM OF OEM, 512 kb    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

Rectifier module semipack I ,Part No.SKMD 100/8 . Make SEMIKRON    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

SHEET  RUBBER  PURE  SIZE 1/4" THICK ONE METER WIDE    SPECIFICATION :-   

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

NA

NA

NA

-- Nil --

Siemen plc used in both engine control Panel in SBR of TSHD Abul

CPU WITH SOFTWARE PROGRAM OF OEM,CPU -315-2DP , 24 VDC OF SIEME

SIEMEN PLC USED IN BOTH ENGINE PANELS IN SBR OF TSHD ABUL

Siemen PLC of both main engine  panel in SBR of TSHD  Abul

-- Nil --

EU Make

EU Make

EU Make

EU Make

PAKISTAN

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

****

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

--NIL--

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

SAMPLE MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE OFFER, OTHERWISE QUOTATION WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 5 of 8

2425-1350

2425-1351

2425-1352

2425-1353

2425-1354

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

1

4

12

2

12

2090

9999

9999

9999

9999

KP

KP

KP

KP

KP

0052069

0045577

0046997

0047002

0046996

EA

EA

PCS

EA

EA

I/O- IPC-C10F WAGO    SPECIFICATION :-   AS GIVEN

WAGO AMS I/O FOR TANK LEVEL    SPECIFICATION :-   PLC I/O CARD

08 channel Digital in put card of Wago    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

sepration module withy power jumper  contacts Wago 750-621    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

08 channel digital out put card of Wago PLC of TSHD abul    SPECIFICATION :-   As above

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

0758-0875/0000-0111

750 - 452

NA

NA

NA

ALARM MONITRING SYSTEM OF TSHD ABUL

AMS SYSTEM OF TSHD ABUL

Wago PLC of AMS of TSHD Abul

Wago plc of AMS of TSHD Abul

Wago PLC of AMS system of TSHD Abul

GERMANY

GERMANY

EU Make

EU MAKE

EU Make

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

****

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

Eleectrical

Electrical

Electrical

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

OEM COC REQUIRED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 6 of 8

2425-1355

2425-1356

2425-1357

2425-1358

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

4

1100

3

130

7510

5680

7510

5650

73

50

73

50

0051727

0051788

0052090

0052030

EA

SF

EA

SF

HP 280G9 PRO CORE I3 12100 8GB RAM 512 SSD WITH ORIGINAL HP OFFICIAL OR EQUIVALENT     SPECIFICATION :-   HP 280G9 PRO CORE I3 12100 8GB RAM 512
SSD WITH ORIGINAL HP OFFICIAL 3 YEARS WARRANTY CARD AND ORIGINAL HP LED 19 INCH MODEL NO.P19VG4 WITH ONE YEAR HP OFFICIAL WARRANTY.

STONE FACING TILES    SPECIFICATION :-   STONE FACING TILES

LENOVO CORE I5 LAPTOP OR EQUIVALENT.    SPECIFICATION :-   PART NO: 12JAS09M00-E, MODEL: THINK CENTRE NEO 50T G4, PROCESSOR: INTEL CORE I5-
13400, RAM: 12GB RAM DDR4, SSD: 512 GB M.2 2280 PCIE GEN4 TLC OPAL, GRAPHICS: INTEL UHD GRAPHICS 730, OPERATING SYSTEM: WINDOWS 11 PRO
LICENSED, WARRANTY: THREE (03) YEARS LOCAL OFFICIAL WARRANTY ALONG WITH OFFICIAL WARRANTY CARD FROM AUTHORIZED DEALER ONLY WITH
GENUINE PART REPLACEMENT, OTHER SPECIFICATIONS: SLIM DVD WRITER, BT5.1 OR ABOVE, WI-FI 6 AX201 2X2, USB KB + MIC BLACK-ENGLISH, USB, CALLIOPE.

FIBER SHED    SPECIFICATION :-   2MM FIBER SHED INCULDING MS PIPE OF 5 INCH DIA WITH 14 GAUGE POLE

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

NA

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

USA / CHINA

-- Nil --

USA / CHINA

-- Nil --

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

ELECTRIC

--NIL--

ELECTRIC

FIBER SHED

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 7 of 8

2425-1359

2425-1360

2425-1361

2425-1362

2425-1363

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

450

2

8

8

1

9999

4130

9999

3426

2590

50

73

50

50

73

0049280

0032726

0046128

0039958

0047759

SF

SE

EA

EA

EA

CURTAINS (WITHOUT RAILING) FOR BED PARTITION RAILING IN PARACHUTE FABRICS.    SPECIFICATION :-   

COOLING COIL COMPLETE FOR INDOOR UNIT OF  AIR CONDITIONER SPLIT TYPE 02 TON CAPACITY    SPECIFICATION :-   

SOUVENIR WHEEL WITH STAND, PORT HOLE AND VALVET BOX    SPECIFICATION :-   

SOUVENIR SHIP MODEL METAL BRASS AND GOLD PLATED WITH FRAME BOX    SPECIFICATION :-   NA

TURBO CHARGER FOR TOYOTA PICK UP    SPECIFICATION :-   

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

PAKISTAN

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

****

****

****

****

****

242

242

242

242

242

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

FOR TOYOTA PICK UP GA-6373 MODEL-2004

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



KARACHI PORT TRUST

Enquiries Opening Date 

STORES DEPARTMENT - LOCAL PURCHASE Section:

26-SEP-24 and 26-SEP-24

MAIN LOCAL

Drop Time 1030 Hrs & Opening 1100 Hours Page 8 of 8

2425-1364

2425-1365

2425-1366

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

06-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

26-SEP-24

9

250

744

7510

6145

3940

73

50

50

0051727

0011202

0033136

EA

MR

EA

HP 280G9 PRO CORE I3 12100 8GB RAM 512 SSD WITH ORIGINAL HP OFFICIAL OR EQUIVALENT     SPECIFICATION :-   HP 280G9 PRO CORE I3 12100 8GB RAM 512
SSD WITH ORIGINAL HP OFFICIAL 3 YEARS WARRANTY CARD AND ORIGINAL HP LED 19 INCH MODEL NO.P19VG4 WITH ONE YEAR HP OFFICIAL WARRANTY.

CABLE PVCI/ PVCS ,4 CORE SIZE 19 / .052 , 25 MM2 .    SPECIFICATION :-   

ICE BLOCK IN WEIGHT OF 120 KGS    SPECIFICATION :-   

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Enquiry No.

Date

Date

Date

Part#

Part#

Part#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Drawing#

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Cntry of Origin

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

Parnt. Eqp.

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

NA

-- Nil --

-- Nil --

USA / CHINA

PAKISTAN

-- Nil --

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

Date of Opening

NSN#

NSN#

NSN#

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

Item  Desc.

242

232

232

242

232

232

****

****

****

242

232

232

--- NIL

--- NIL

--- NIL

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

--- NIL ---

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

Sp. Ins 4 Supp.

ELECTRIC

--NIL--

--NIL--

item_type

item_type

item_type

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

--NIL--

--NIL--

--NIL--

36(A)

36(A)

36(A)

BROUCHER MUST BE STATED

SAMPLE MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE OFFER, OTHERWISE QUOTATION WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks


